
Top 10 winningest divisional teams*
Based on the number of wins.

Championship Subdivision W L T W%
1 Yale 864 342 55 0.707
2 Harvard 812 380 50 0.674
3 Pennsylvania 808 463 42 0.631
4 Princeton 786 377 50 0.669
5 Dartmouth 651 432 46 0.597
6 Delaware 650 416 44 0.605
7 Lafayette 650 552 39 0.539
8 Lehigh 639 565 46 0.53
9 Dayton 622 343 26 0.641

10 Cornell 618 472 34 0.565

NCAA II W L T W%
1 Pittsburg State 642 326 48 0.656
2 Tuskegee 629 338 50 0.643
3 Central Oklahoma 591 345 47 0.625
4 Texas A&M-Kingsville 576 263 16 0.683
5 Carson-Newman 573 308 32 0.645
6 West Chester 565 266 18 0.676
7 Truman State 530 368 34 0.587
8 Bloomsburg 529 429 32 0.551
9 Slippery Rock 528 366 43 0.586

10 Arkansas Tech 524 336 42 0.604

NCAA III W L T W%
1 Wittenberg 699 348 31 0.663
2 Mount Union 684 384 37 0.636
3 Washington & Jefferson 675 370 39 0.641
4 Widener 642 399 39 0.613
5 Wabash 614 377 58 0.613
6 Franklin & Marshall 580 462 47 0.554
7 Albion 574 379 44 0.598
8 St. John's MN 572 228 24 0.709
9 Westminster PA 566 394 52 0.585



10 Central College IA 564 301 26 0.648

NAIA W L T W%
1 Baker 530 373 39 0.583
2 Ottawa 453 291 19 0.606

Bethany (Kans.) 453 353 26 0.56
4 Benedictine (Kans.) 437 312 18 0.581
5 Georgetown (Ky.) 435 327 18 0.569
6 Hastings 399 274 22 0.59
7 Nebraska Wesleyan 393 359 28 0.522
8 St. Ambrose 390 261 24 0.596

Doane 390 317 32 0.549
10 Northwestern (Iowa) 380 203 14 0.648

Small College 
Composite W L T W% Div

1 Yale 864 342 55 0.707 D-I FCS
2 Harvard 812 380 50 0.674 D-I FCS
3 Pennsylvania 808 463 42 0.631 D-I FCS
4 Princeton 786 377 50 0.669 D-I FCS
5 Wittenberg 699 348 31 0.663 NCAA III
6 Mount Union 684 384 37 0.636 NCAA III
7 Washington & Jefferson 675 370 39 0.641 NCAA III
8 Dartmouth 651 432 46 0.597 D-I FCS
9 Delaware 650 416 44 0.605 D-I FCS

10 Lafayette 650 552 39 0.539 D-I FCS


